

# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **AgPlus Cooperative** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **1100 E. Main St.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **AgPlus Cooperative** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **401 Country Club Dr.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

> LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Casey's General Store No. 1748** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **100 E. Main St.**

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

> LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Casey's General Store No. 3475** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **1109 E. College Dr.**

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **DG Retail Inc.** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **801 E. College Dr.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Hy-Vee Inc.** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **900 E. Main St.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Hy-Vee Inc. dba Hy-Vee Gas** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **904 E. Main St.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Kwik Trip #1255** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **1001 E. College Dr.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO Kwik Trip #1273 to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at 814 W. Main St.

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Marshall's Tobacco Inc.** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **200 W. Main St.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor



# City of Marshall, Minnesota

## ~ LICENSE TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **Roll N' Smoke** to sell cigarettes and other tobacco products at **1113 E. College Dr.** 

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state beginning with the **1st day of January 2025** 

subject to the laws of the State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall pertaining thereto

and ending on the 1<sup>st</sup> day of January 2026.

### ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **November 26, 2024**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

Ву\_\_\_\_

Mayor